Tournament Date: March 22, 2014 Tournament Location: Juniata High School

Tournament Director: Garry Price WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE WEST REGIONAL

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 Ibs 15T  Caleb Hummel Philipsburg, PA
BANTAM 40 Ibs 2"°  Kamden Beatty Mt. Union, PA
BANTAM 44 |bs 15T Caden Ruitt Quarryville, PA
BANTAM 44 bs 2"°  Brady Pires Phoenixville, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 15T Garrett Pedrick Newville, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 2"°  Camren Moore Burnham, PA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 3" Gabe Lewis Lemoyne, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 157 Blaise Swancer Duncannon, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2"° Travis Lilly Loysville, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 157 Jake Mitchell Enola, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2P Carter Pedrick Newville, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 157 Blake Aumiller Lewistown, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 15T  Trenton Guiher Curwensville, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2"°  Brayden Singer Carlisle, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 3" Jenson Hockenberry Shermansdale, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 157 Kory D. Graham, Jr. Mt. Pleasant, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 2" Peyton Kearns McClure, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 157 Mason Beatty Mt. Union, PA
MIDGET 54 |bs 15T Jacob Carfley Curwensville, PA
MIDGET 54 |bs 2" Zene Knotts Coalport, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 3% william Saner Hanover, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 157 Logan Schmidt Carlisle, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2"P  Carter Salvato Port Matilda, PA
MIDGET 58 lbs 3"°  Koi Shotto Newville, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 15T Conner Heckman Mt. Pleasant Mills, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2" Ryder Kukinskie Grampian, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 3% Ben Phelps Hanover, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 157 Justice Hockenberry Shermansdale, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2"P  Jaxen Zimmerman Duncannon, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 3% Tristan Gregg Irvona, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 15T Aidan Metzger Mt. Holly Springs, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 157 Sylvan Matrtin Port Trevorton, PA
MIDGET 75 lbs 2P Heath Basalla Julian, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 157 Mason Bier Carlisle, PA
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 15T  Bryce Beatty Mt. Union, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 157 Daniel Cox Oxford, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 1°T  Caleb Earl Nicholson, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 157 Kevin Morehouse Mt. Union, PA
JUNIOR 74 lbs 2P |an Bear Carlisle, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 3% Austin Mahoney Mt. Holly, PA
JUNIOR 86 Ibs 15T Timothy D. Kelly, Jr. Dillsburg, PA
JUNIOR 91 Ibs 157 Aidan Brinker Centre Hall, PA
JUNIOR 91 Ibs 2NP Joey Vandegriff Drumore, PA
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Wrestlers Name

Colton Zimmerman

Jonathan Lentvorsky

Will Davis

Justin Palumbo
Wade Barrick
Mitchell Arch
Clayton Wolfgang
Seth Bloomquist
Michael Gonyea
Chase Charles
Tanner Weiand
Colton Lame
Zachery Lawrence
Drevan Howard
Hailey Finn
Bodee Tolbert
Maxwell Kauffman
Max Wortman
Jack Coulsten
Griffin Scott

Seth Kenes

Jim McLaugjlin
Jacob Krepps
Justin Piper
Ryder Kocik
Jordan Zahm
Jakob Ryan
Austin A. Kopp
Lucas Donovan
Wade E. Moore
Owen Zechman
Jalin Hankerson
Izac Benson
Jordon Frey
John Kline

Drew Tochterman
Riley Seredych
Austin Bentz
Daulton Whitsel
Tyler Scott
Nicholas Palumbo
Brandon Fultz
Tanner Grajeda
Levi Hughes

Jay Ciccolini
Dalton Group
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City and State

Carlisle, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Newport, PA
Andover, NJ
Carlisle, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Burnham, PA
Carlisle, PA
Rensselaer, NY
New Providence, PA
East Waterford, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Delanson, NY
Carlisle, PA

Scotia, NY
Duncannon, PA
Phenix City AL
Bellefonte, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Mount Union, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Mifflintown, PA
Burnham, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Ephrata, PA
Shirleysburg, PA
Marysville, PA
Newville, PA
Honey Grove, PA
Beaver Springs, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Liverpool, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Red Lion, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Andover, NJ
Reedsville, PA
Orbisonia, PA
Philipsburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
Marysville, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight
Class
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 lbs
285 |bs
285 |bs
111 Ibs
118 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 lbs
285 |bs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs

2014 Juniata_Results

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
lsT
2ND
lsT
2ND
1ST
18T
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
18T
2ND
18T
1ST
2ND
3RD
18T
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Quentin Milliken
Kyle Pecht

Owen Carper
Brandon Wilson
Kyle Rawlings
Adam Rigney

Seth Otstott

Sam Palumbo
Youssep Mohamed

David G. Aroehd, Jr.

Jonah Schultz
Gavin Tyler Carr
Cole Walters

Bret Lewis
Darien Knutsen
Tristian Myers
Kolton Confer
Richie Gilson
Devon Green
Alex Klucker
Joseph Porter
Dylen Feltman
Robbie Steel
Tyler Otstote
Connor Lawrence
Grant Shughert
Brodie Englert
Cevon Nguyen
Bryan Rohrbaugh
Keith Corson
David Bookwalter
Mason Hockenberry
Derek Lamb
Marshall Myers
Hunter Harris
Brett Himes
Austin Sheibley
Zach Huss
Jeffrey Warner
Josh Lebo

Adam Barrick
Andrew Mellott
Matt Hughes
Cole Lesh

Jake Himes

Ty Haines
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City and State

Mechanicsburg, PA
Weedville, PA
Aaronsburg, PA
McClure, PA
Alexandria, PA
Mount Union, PA
Newport, PA
Andover, NJ
Mechanicsburg, PA
Mifflintown, PA
Lewistown, PA
Palmyra, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflintown, PA
Lewistown, PA
Landisburg, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Thompsontown, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Summerdale, PA
Harrisburg, PA
McAlisterville, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Newport, PA
Delanson, NY
Carlisle, PA

York Haven, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Ephrata, PA
Lewistown, PA
Shirleysburg, PA
McVeytown, PA
Port Royal, PA
Landisburg, PA
Port Royal, PA
Brockport, PA
Duncannon, PA
Duncannon, PA
Newville, PA
Carlisle, PA
McAlisterville, PA
Carlisle, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Ickesburg, PA
Brockport, PA
New Bethlehem, PA



Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State

Class
OPEN 177 lbs 157 Austin Klucker Summerdale, PA
OPEN 177 Ibs 2" Brandon Rudy Carlisle, PA
OPEN 177 lbs 3"°  Cole Smith Lewistown, PA
OPEN 190 Ibs 15T Ryan Terwilliger Brockway, PA
OPEN 220 Ibs 157 Quenton Rexroth Harrisburg, PA
OPEN 220 Ibs 2"P  Stephen Terwilliger Brockway, PA
OPEN 220 Ibs 3% Donovan Schlusser Landisburg, PA
OPEN 285 Ibs 157 Alex Wahl Loysville, PA
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